Scoresheet for Team: 52502 JIN WEST

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52502 JIN WEST

Host Location:

JIN

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
68 32 52 48
68 32 52 48

SL MP Player # Name

N*
N*
*

*

*

O NN DN O

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9
3
4

0

P OR R PR RO

06125
16409
16178
15456
15455
15931
16135
13532

Nishi, Kentaro ¥3000.
Ono, Hiroaki ¥3000.
Chujyo, Fuminori

Nishi, Hiroyuki
Furugen, Tomohito
Kato, Hirotaka

Kamihashi, Suzuha ¥3000.

Kawakami, Hiroki

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52503 TEAM JIN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
N WOk WOoro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PP ORORO

02952
15457
15753
10157
15450
16179
15451
16489

(52504) JIN8 On 01/28/2025 At JIN

JIN

Name

Tamura, Misa
Funamizu, Hisanori
Tanaka, Hirotaka
Kawachi, Miki
Isozumi, Saeka
Nakayama, Yoshihito
Matsumura, Masanori
Matsumoto, Daichi

52502

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 52503 TEAM JIN

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52502 JIN WEST

Host Location:

JIN

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
68 32 52 48
68 32 52 48

SL MP Player # Name

N*
N*
*

*

*

O NN DN O

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9
3
4

0

P OR R PR RO

06125
16409
16178
15456
15455
15931
16135
13532

Nishi, Kentaro ¥3000.
Ono, Hiroaki ¥3000.
Chujyo, Fuminori

Nishi, Hiroyuki
Furugen, Tomohito
Kato, Hirotaka

Kamihashi, Suzuha ¥3000.

Kawakami, Hiroki

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52503 TEAM JIN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
N WOk WOoro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PP ORORO

02952
15457
15753
10157
15450
16179
15451
16489

(52501) JIN'S On 01/28/2025 At JIN

JIN

Name

Tamura, Misa
Funamizu, Hisanori
Tanaka, Hirotaka
Kawachi, Miki
Isozumi, Saeka
Nakayama, Yoshihito
Matsumura, Masanori
Matsumoto, Daichi

52503

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 52504 JIN8

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Alchi IV Spring 2025

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 68 32 52 48
Total: 68 32 52 48

Home Team

Team: 52504 JIN8
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 10630 Sekido, Toshiyuki
N*4 0 10158 Miyata, Takako ¥3000.

*1 1 16195 Nakamura, Tsukasa N
N*2 0 16240 Nakamura, Motonori ¥3000.

* 9 1 10154 Noritake, Tatsuaki N
N*7 0 15935 Sato, Keiji ¥3000.

* 2 1 16490 Kuwahara, Shotaro

* 2 1 16491 Nagahama, Yuto N
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 52501 JIN'S
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52502) JIN WEST On 01/28/2025 At JIN

9

g W N WU N w

ORr P OR ORLR

15932
15641
15934
15936
15930
16177
16417
15445

JIN

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Nagaya, Takuya
Takagi, Kazumi
Tsuji, Takenori
Matsumura, Masanori
Adachi, Shiniji

Tsuji, Ryoko

Kato, Atsushi
Kamihashi, Kozue

52504

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 52501 JIN'S

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Alchi IV Spring 2025

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 68 32 52 48
Total: 68 32 52 48

Home Team

Team: 52504 JIN8
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 10630 Sekido, Toshiyuki
N*4 0 10158 Miyata, Takako ¥3000.

*1 1 16195 Nakamura, Tsukasa N
N*2 0 16240 Nakamura, Motonori ¥3000.

* 9 1 10154 Noritake, Tatsuaki N
N*7 0 15935 Sato, Keiji ¥3000.

* 2 1 16490 Kuwahara, Shotaro

* 2 1 16491 Nagahama, Yuto N
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 52501 JIN'S
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52503) TEAM JIN On 01/28/2025 At JIN

9

g W N WU N w

ORr P OR ORLR

15932
15641
15934
15936
15930
16177
16417
15445

JIN

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Nagaya, Takuya
Takagi, Kazumi
Tsuji, Takenori
Matsumura, Masanori
Adachi, Shiniji

Tsuji, Ryoko

Kato, Atsushi
Kamihashi, Kozue

52501

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



