Scoresheet for Team: 52502 JIN WEST

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	68	32	52	48
Total:	68	32	52	48

Home Team

Team: 52502 JIN WEST Team: 52503 TEAM JIN Host Location: JIN Host Location: JIN SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name N*9 0 06125 Nishi, Kentaro ¥3000. * 6 0 02952 Tamura, Misa Ν* 3 ¥3000. * 6 15457 Funamizu, Hisanori 0 16409 Ono, Hiroaki 1 * 4 1 16178 Chujyo, Fuminori Ν 5 0 15753 Tanaka, Hirotaka ¥3000. * 5 * 15456 Nishi, Hiroyuki 3 1 10157 Kawachi, Miki 1 Isozumi, Saeka 2 Furugen, Tomohito * 0 15450 1 15455 4 2 1 15931 Kato, Hirotaka 5 1 16179 Nakayama, Yoshihito 2 0 16135 Kamihashi, Suzuha ¥3000. * 3 1 15451 Matsumura, Masanori Ν * 5 * 2 1 13532 Kawakami, Hiroki 1 16489 Matsumoto, Daichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52504) JIN8 On 01/28/2025 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52503 TEAM JIN

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	68	32	52	48
Total:	68	32	52	48

Home Team

							-					
			502 JIN W tion: JIN	EST						03 TEAM ion: JIN	JIN	
S	SL	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
Ν*	9	0	06125	Nishi, Kentaro	¥3000.		*	6	0	02952	Tamura, Misa	
Ν*	3	0	16409	Ono, Hiroaki	¥3000.		*	6	1	15457	Funamizu, Hisanori	
*	4	1	16178	Chujyo, Fuminori		Ν	*	5	0	15753	Tanaka, Hirotaka	¥3000.
*	5	1	15456	Nishi, Hiroyuki			*	3	1	10157	Kawachi, Miki	
*	2	1	15455	Furugen, Tomohito			*	4	0	15450	Isozumi, Saeka	
*	2	1	15931	Kato, Hirotaka			*	5	1	16179	Nakayama, Yoshihito	
Ν*	2	0	16135	Kamihashi, Suzuha	¥3000.		*	3	1	15451	Matsumura, Masanori	
*	5	1	13532	Kawakami, Hiroki			*	2	1	16489	Matsumoto, Daichi	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52501) JIN'S On 01/28/2025 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52504 JIN8

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	68	32	52	48
Total:	68	32	52	48

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 52504 JIN8 Host Location: JIN			52501 JIN'S cation: JIN		
SL MP Player #	Name	SL N	IP Player #	Name	
* 7 1 10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki	* 9	1 15932	Nagaya, Takuya	
N * 4 0 10158	Miyata, Takako ¥300	0. * 3	1 15641	Takagi, Kazumi	
* 1 1 16195	Nakamura, Tsukasa	N * 7	0 15934	Tsuji, Takenori	¥3000.
N * 2 0 16240	Nakamura, Motonori ¥300	0. * 5	1 15936	Matsumura, Masanori	
* 9 1 10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	N * 3	0 15930	Adachi, Shinji	¥3000.
N * 7 0 15935	Sato, Keiji ¥300	0. * 2	1 16177	Tsuji, Ryoko	
* 2 1 16490	Kuwahara, Shotaro	* 3	1 16417	Kato, Atsushi	
* 2 1 16491	Nagahama, Yuto	N * 5	0 15445	Kamihashi, Kozue	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52502) JIN WEST On 01/28/2025 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52501 JIN'S

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	68	32	52	48
Total:	68	32	52	48

Home Team

Visiting Team

	2504 JIN8 ation: JIN						01 JIN'S ion: JIN		
SL M	P Player #	Name		;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 7 1	10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki		*	9	1	15932	Nagaya, Takuya	
N*4 () 10158	Miyata, Takako	¥3000.	*	3	1	15641	Takagi, Kazumi	
* 1 1	16195	Nakamura, Tsukasa		Ν*	7	0	15934	Tsuji, Takenori	¥3000.
N*2 () 16240	Nakamura, Motonori	¥3000.	*	5	1	15936	Matsumura, Masanori	
* 9 1	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki		Ν*	3	0	15930	Adachi, Shinji	¥3000.
N*7 () 15935	Sato, Keiji	¥3000.	*	2	1	16177	Tsuji, Ryoko	
* 2 1	16490	Kuwahara, Shotaro		*	3	1	16417	Kato, Atsushi	
* 2 1	16491	Nagahama, Yuto		N *	5	0	15445	Kamihashi, Kozue	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52503) TEAM JIN On 01/28/2025 At JIN